2nd Finnish 1/32 Vintage Slot Meet

17.12.2011 Nokwood, Nokia, Finland

Touring Cars, period E (1947-61)

1.
2.

Kai Kivekas
Jari Laakso

Seat 600
Fiat TC 600

Touring Cars, period F (1962-65)

1.
2.
3.
4.

Kai Kivekas
Jukka Pori

Pertti Jarla
Jari Laakso

Seat 850 Coupe
Mini Cooper
Toyopet Crown
Vauxhall Viva

Touring Cars, period G (1966-71)
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14.
15.

. Kai Kivekas

. Terje Yla-Outinen
. Jukka Pori

. Miklas Kallionpaa
. Markus Nukari

. Jari Marjaméki

. Veli Merivirta

. Kai Ruusunen

. Jarkko Juhola

. Jari Laakso

11.
12.
13.

Vesa Makela
Jami Makela
Petri Hartoma
Pertti Jarla
Santeri Savikko

Mini Cooper

Mini Cooper

Mini Cooper

Mini Cooper

Ford Escort RS 1600
Mini Clubman 1275 GT
Ford Escort Mexico
Mini Cooper

Mini Clubman 1275 GT
Mini Cooper

Mini Cooper

Ford Escort RS1600
Mini Clubman 1275 GT
Mini Cooper

Mini Cooper

Touring Cars, period H (1972-76)
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. Kai Ruusunen
. Jari Laakso

. Kai Kivekas

. Veli Merivirta

Markus Nukari

. Santeri Savikko

. Jukka Pori

. Jarkko Juhola

. Jussi Kokki

. Petri Hartoma

. Miklas Kallionp&aa

Ford Escort Mexico
Ford Escort Mexico
Ford Escort RS 1600
Datsun 260Z

Mini Clubman 1275 GT
Ford Escort RS 1600
Mini Clubman 1275 GT
Datsun 260Z

Mini Clubman 1275 GT
Mini Clubman 1275 GT
Ford Escort Mexico

Scalextric S
Scalextric S

Scalextric S
Scalextric
Marusan
Airfix

Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Airfix

Scalextric

Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric

CF.31
C.99

C.42
C.7

C.7
C.7
C.7
C.7
C.52
C.122
C.52
C.7
C.122
C.7
C.7
C.52
C.122
5067
C.7

C.52
C.52
C.52
C.53
C.122
C.52
C.122
C.53
C.122
C.122
C.52

Motor
RX Race Tuned
RX

RX
RX
HIT1000

RX
RX
RX
RX
111
111
111
RX
111
111

111
111

111
111
111
111
111

111
111
111
111
111

1X5 min  The Best lap

16,20 16,050

20,70 13,673

17,29 15,319
16,01 16,747

23,92 11,947

20,91 12,715
20,29 13,611
19,70 13,775
18,58 14,879
1844 14748
18,37 14,932
17,02 15,252
16,03 16,231
14,28 17,845

21,20 13,119
20,32 13,674
19,76 14,194
19,49 14,115




GT Cars, period E (1947-61)

1. Kai Kivekas Jaguar E Type Scalextric S C.34 RX [ 2236 12584 |

2. Pertti Jarla Mercedes Benz 300 SL Revell R3802 SP510-X 20,80 13,600

3. Jukka Pori Mini Cooper Scalextric C.7 RX 20,43 13,464

4, Terje Yla-Outinen  Pontiac Bonneville Strombecker

5. Jari Laakso Ford Thunderbird Eldon 18,04 15,050

6. Veli Merivirta Mercedes Benz 190 SL Scalextric C.75 RX 17,39 15,698
GT Cars, period F (1962-65)

1. Kai Kivekas AC Cobra Scalextric CK.1 222 24,38 11,804

2. Jukka Pori Mercedes Benz 250 SL Fleischmann 3260 _

3. Veli Merivirta Ferrari 250 GTO Revell 81502 SP510-X

4. Kai Ruusunen Aston Martin DB5 Airfix Slimline 22,13 11,036

5. Jarkko Juhola Mercedes Benz 190 SL Scalextric C.75 RX 18,87 14,778

6. Jari Laakso Chevrolet Impala Eldon 18,01 14,192

7. Miklas Kallionpaa  Ferrari 250 GTO Revell 81502 SP510X 17,47 14,771

8. Santeri Savikko Mercedes Benz 190 SL Scalextric C.75 RX 16,96 15,026

9. Pertti Jarla Chevrolet Corvette Stingray Revell R3800 SP510X

GT Cars, period G (1966-71)

1. Kai Kivekas Sunbeam Tiger Scalextric C.83 222 22,28 12,721

2. Jukka Pori Mercedes Benz 280 SL Fleischmann 3261

3. Jari Laakso Chevrolet Corvette Stingray Revell SP510X

4. Kai Ruusunen Mini Cooper Scalextric C.7 RX Race Tuned kN 13,461

5. Miklas Kallionpda  Mini Clubman 1275 GT Scalextric C.122 111 18,36 14,635

6. Pertti Jarla Jaguar XK-E Revell R3803 SP510X
GT Cars, period H (1972-76)

1. Kai Kivekas Alpine-Renault A310 Scalextric F C.28 222 25,87 11,117

2. Jukka Péri Porsche 935 Fleischmann

3. Kai Ruusunen BMW 3.0 CSL Scalextric C.128 111 22,56 12,433

4. Jarkko Juhola BMW 3.0 CSL Scalextric C.128 111

5. Petri Hartoma Porsche 911 Carrera RSR Scalextric C.125 111

6. Veli Merivirta BMW 3.0 CSL Scalextric C.128 111

7. Jari Laakso Lancia Stratos Scalextric S 4055 RX

8. Pertti Jarla Alpine-Renault A310 Scalextric F C.28 222 20,36 13,805

9. Miklas Kallionpda Porsche 935 Scalextric C.125 111 13,887
10. Santeri Savikko BMW 3.0 CSL Scalextric C.128 111 13,084
11. Vesa Mékela Porsche 911 Carrera RSR Scalextric C.125

Juny
N

. Jami Makela BMW 3.0 CSL Scalextric C.128



Sport Prototypes, Racing Sport Cars etc., period E (1947-60)

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Jussi Kokki
Veli Merivirta
Jari Laakso
Kai Kivekas
Jukka Pori

Austin Healey 3000
Austin Healey 3000
Lister-Jaguar
Porsche 550 Spyder
Jaguar D Type

Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Strombecker

Sport Prototypes, Racing Sport Cars etc., period F (1961-65)

1.
. Jukka Péri

. Terje Yla-Outinen
. Jari Marjaméki

. Kai Ruusunen

. Jussi Kokki

. Jarkko Juhola

. Jari Laakso

. Petri Hartoma

. Kai Kivekas

. Pertti Jarla
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Veli Merivirta

Ferrari 250 LM
Lotus-Ford 40
Lotus-Ford 40
Lotus-Ford 40
Lotus-Ford 40
Lotus-Ford 40
Lotus-Ford 40
Cooper-Ford King Cobra
Porsche Carrera 6
Porsche 904
Chaparral 2B

Monogram
Fleischmann
Fleischmann
Fleischmann
Fleischmann
Fleischmann
Fleischmann
Monogram
Marklin
Scalextric
Strombecker

Sport Prototypes, Racing Sport Cars etc., period G (1966-71)

1.
. Kai Ruusunen

. Jarkko Juhola

. Jussi Kokki

. Jari Marjaméki

. Jukka Pori

. Jari Laakso

. Miklas Kallionp&aa
. Jami Méakela

. Terje Yla-Outinen
. Vesa Mékela

. Santeri Savikko
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Kai Kivekas

Porsche 917 '69
Lamborghini Miura
Javelin

Alfa Romeo 33 '67

Ford F3L '68

Alfa Romeo 33 '67
Porsche 917K

Electra

Porsche 917K

Alfa Romeo 33/2 Daytona
Mercedes Benz C111 Wankel
Ferrari 330P4 '67

Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Fleischmann
Scalextric
Fleischmann
Scalextric S
Scalextric
Scalextric S
Polistil
Scalextric S
Scalextric

Sport Prototypes, Racing Sport Cars etc., period H (1972-76)

1.
. Jukka Pori

. Jari Marjaméki

. Jari Laakso

. Miklas Kallionp&aa
. Kai Kivekas

. Terje Yl&-Outinen
. Santeri Savikko

. Pertti Jarla

. Markus Nukari
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Kai Ruusunen

McLaren M8F CanAm

Porsche 917/10

Porsche 917/10

Tiger Special

Shadow Can-Am

Porsche 911 Carrera RSR Turbo
Lola T222

Porsche 911 Carrera RSR

Matra MS670

Datsun 260Z

Sports and GP Cars, periods C (1919-30) & D (1931-46)

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Jari Laakso
Jussi Kokki
Kai Kivekas
Pertti Jarla
Kai Ruusunen

Mercedes W154
Alfa Romeo 8C 2300
Auto-Union C Type
Auto-Union C Type
Bentley 4%4L

Polistil
Fleischmann
Fleischmann
Scalextric
Polistil
Scalextric F
Polistil
Scalextric
Scalextric F
Scalextric

MRRC

Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric

C.74
C.74
C.56
C.92

3210

3210

CK.2
8503-695

Cc.22
Cc.17
C3

Cc.18
3211
C.46
C.4

C.46
A.78
C.44
C.16

A.102
3202

C.13

A.108
C.155
A.103
C.125
C.152
C.53

C.65
C.71
C.96
C.64

RX
RX
RX
RX Race Tuned

222
Hemi 300

222
222
222

222

RX
222
RX
222
RX
222

111

222

222
111

RX
RX
RX Race Tuned
RX

20,89 13,075

20,88 13,389

16,55 13,798

11,900
11,992

13,160
13,347

26,94 10,650

23,51 11,576
23,45 12,210
22,84 12,131
22,23 11,922
22,12 12,509

21,04 11,915

20,10 12,062

25,28 11,470

23,55 12,144

3,00 13,649

22,07 11,781

19,83 12,972

18,53

15,046



Single Seat Formula Racing Cars, period E (1947-60)

1. Jukka Pori

. Kai Kivekas

. Jari Laakso

. Veli Merivirta
. Pertti Jarla

. Petri Hartoma

o O~ WONDN

Single Seat Formula Racing Cars, period F (1961-65)

1. Kai Kivekas

. Jari Marjaméki

. Terje Yla-Outinen
. Kai Ruusunen

. Jussi Kokki

. Veli Merivirta

. Jari Laakso

. Jukka Pori

. Pertti Jarla

. Jarkko Juhola
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Single Seat Formula Racing Cars, period G (1966-71)

1. Jukka Pori

. Kai Kivekas

. Jari Marjaméki
. Terje Yla-Outinen
. Santeri Savikko
. Jarkko Juhola

. Veli Merivirta

. Vesa Mékela

. Petri Hartoma

. Jussi Kokki

. Kai Ruusunen
. Jami Méakela

. Jari Laakso
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Single Seat Formula Racing Cars, period H (1972-76)

1. Markus Nukari

. Jari Marjaméki

. Terje Yl&-Outinen

. Kai Kivekéas

. Kai Ruusunen

. Jukka Pori

. Veli Merivirta

. Santeri Savikko

. Jarkko Juhola

. Jussi Kokki

. Jari Laakso

. Vesa Mékela

. Miklas Kallionpaéa

. Jami Mékela
Pertti Jarla

. Petri Hartoma
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“Club Class” (vacform body + metal chassis)

1. Kai Kivekas
2. Jari Laakso
3. Jukka Pori

4, Kai Ruusunen
5. Veli Merivirta

Cooper-Climax T51
Lotus-Climax 16
Lotus-Climax 16

Mercedes F1 Monoposto

Mercedes W154
Cooper

Lotus-Climax 25

Offenhauser rear engine

Lotus-Climax 25

BRM P57

BRM P57
Sheraton-Offenhauser
Porsche 804

Porsche 804

Ferrari 158

BRM P57

Ferrari 312
Lotus-Ford 38 Indy
Lotus-Ford 38 Indy
Panther

Panther

BRM P160

Honda RA273
Panther

BRM P160

Dart GP
Matra-Ford

Dart GP

Sigma Prototype

Tyrrell-Ford 007
JPS Lotus-Ford
JPS Lotus-Ford
JPS Lotus-Ford 72D
March-Ford 721
Ferrari 312 T2
Tyrrell-Ford 007
JPS Lotus-Ford 72D
JPS Lotus-Ford 72D
Brabham-Ford BT44B
Tyrrell-Ford 007
Ferrari 312 T
Tyrrell-Ford 007
March-Ford 721
BRM P180
McLaren-Ford M23

Ferrari 330 P4
Ford Capri
Chevrolet Corvette
VW

Ford '32 "Hot Rod”

158

Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Marklin
Airfix MRRC
Lionel

Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
VIP
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Monogram
Scalextric

Fleischmann
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric S
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Airfix
Scalextric
Scalextric S

Scalextric
Polistil
Polistil
Scalextric
Scalextric
Fleischmann
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric
Airfix/ MRRC
Scalextric
Scalextric
Scalextric F
Scalextric

Cox
Parma Womp Womp
Parma Womp Womp
Parma Womp Womp
Ars

C.88
C.54
C.54

723

C.82
C.80
C.82
C.72

C.79
C.86
C.86

C.72

3201
C.8
C.8
C.6
C.6
C.51
C.36
C.6
C.51
C.20

C.20
Cc.47

C.121
A.96
A.96
C.50
C.26
3230
C.121
C.50
C.50

C.121
6000
C.121
C.26
C.101
C.127

RX Race Tuned
RX
RX

MRRC Ball Race

Formula Junior
222

Formula Junior
Formula Junior

222

Formula Junior
Formula Junior
X-88

Formula Junior

Power Sledge
Power Sledge
Power Sledge
Power Sledge
111
RX
Power Sledge
111
111
111
111
RX

111
111
111
111
111
111
RX

111

111

FT13UO
FT16
FT16
FT16
Mura G15

20,84

20,25

19,20

7,70

25,56

24,21
23,42
21,96
21,84
21,44
20,84

26,19

25,12

24,45
23,49
23,49

20,20
19,22

26,91
26,56
25,96

22,70 12,571
21 13,060

13,863

13,490

12,719

14,196
12,190
15,371

13,390
19,243

10,872

11,057

11,362
11,990
12,658
12,859
12,483
12,435

10,765

11,477

11,880
11,604
12,014
11,771
12,516

12,449

13,171
13,157

10,256
10,312
10,851



